

Municipality of Anchorage

Anchorage Water & Wastewater Utility



LANDLORD AGREEMENT

| Billing/Landlord Name | | | | |
|---|---|---|-----------------------------|---------------|
| Mailing Address | | | | |
| Email Address | | | Phone Number | |
| Contact Person | | | Phone number | |
| Service Address | | Pre | emise (office use) | |
| This agreement provides for an authe Municipality of Anchorage d/b provided to the Landlord by AWW either of the following conditions: | o/a Anchorage Water and W | astewater Utility (AWV | VU). Any and all services | s and billing |
| - | uested a disconnect of service rvice subject to disconnect fo | | es. | |
| The services and billing will be autenant until a succeeding tenant a tenant fails to apply for service. A of disputes arising from these billing | applies for service. Billings customer charge will be bille | will be the responsibilied to the landlord during | ity of the Landlord if the | succeeding |
| The Landlord may request to ca AWWU 30 days in advance. Wh notify AWWU to terminate this a | en the Landlord of the pro | | | |
| This agreement is provided in accorda | nce with AWWU's effective tariff | s and all parties will abide | by the terms and conditions | s therein. |
| I have read, understand and agree of services rendered under this agr | _ | nt. I also acknowledge t | that I will be responsible | for payment |
| Landlord's | s Signature | _ | Date | |
| <u> </u> | Wastewater Utility presentative | - | Date | |
| Please return a sig | ned, dated copy to our office | via mail or fax at the o | address or number belov | N. |
| | | | re | ev. 6/30/2015 |
| Anchorage Water & W | Vastowator Litility | Clearly | | |

Anchorage Water & Wastewater Utility

